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
brick fireplaces, knotty pine In living rooms and breakfast rooms. 3-car 
garaof. Open Saturday and Sunday 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. 740J Silverstrand, 
Hermosa.

Call FR 6-7941  24-Hr. Service We Always Answer!

Southwood Foreclosure
$1500 can hancMp. J bedroom, bath and three-quarters. Rear living 
room, detached double garage. Take over G.I. loan of $13,300. Prop­ 
erty vacant and must be sold this wek.

2-Bedroom Stucco
Lawndale. $1200 down through FHA financing. R-2 lot, 54x135. 
Spotless throughout. Patio, barbecue, redwood fence. Walking dis­ 
tance to South Bay Shopping Center. Owner has purchased other 
home and must sell.

Custom 2 Bedroom and Den
I 1 * bath, 1400 sq. ft. of gracious living. 2 fireplaces, 1 floor to cellng 
In panel den. Forced air heat. Built-in oven and range. Separate 
service porch. New wool carpeting. Should FHA for $16,000. Sub­ 
mit on down or trarlr vour equity.

Edward Garry & Associates

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401
(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

322J West 179th St.
i 

Open Saturday and Sunday, 2 to 5 p.m.

6 to 8 p.m. Weekdays

3-Bedroom (2 and Den)
This lovely home tfatures Urge living room with ('replace, dining 
room, kitchen with breakfast bar, 3 baths, attache-; and enclosed 
year 'round patio with fire ring. 2 car attached garage, pink block 
lence. sprinkler system. Conveniently located near schools, transpor­ 
tation and shopping center. Selling at appraised valut. Call

DA 3-2406 for Appointment

Where, When and Hov/ to Buy! 
Ask Your Realtor, FRY

  5 Units   Income $490 Month
ONE 3 bedroom. I 1 * bath, 2 car detached garage and POUR 2-bedroom 
units All on ground floor. Garbage disposals, individual garages, land­ 
scaping, sprinklers. ONLY A MONTHS OLD. Full Price $47,500, $6000 
down.

5-Room, 2-Bedroom Stucco 
$12,500 Full Price

Hardwood floors, garbage disposal. Large R-2 lot. Patio, barbecue, ct- 
ment block fence. Only $J300 down.

Income   Inglewood Area
New 3-bedroom, 2-bedroom staggered duplex. Hardwood floors, natural 
wood cabinets, disposals, l' a baths each Forced air heat. Tiled kitchen 
and bath. Only $3000 down. Now rented $250 month.

RALPH L FRY, REALTOR
12013 Inglewood Ave. 
!7230vCrenshaw Blvd.

Phone OS 6-2295 
Phone DA 3-7270

* By Owner
3 Bdrm., 1 Bath, Stall Shower

Southwest Park

$2799 Down to FHA

To See Call

FR 5-9395

FINANCING 
lit & 2nd HEAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS j

 %. 1* LOANS FO* J5 YRS 
ALSO 5", i A% INTEREST

(IS TO 20 YRS ) ;

Fund* tor dlffl< ult loans Small, 
lots, small houses, no garage, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make
5 YR. SECOND LOANS

REFINANCING SALES | 
CONTRACTS !

It our specialty if you are ready 
to take title to your property, call 
ui now

Fully QUALIFIED STAM Ot 
SPECIALISTS to ADVISE YOU

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FR 8-2261

J4 HOUR SERVICE
Member international

Traderi Club

Bedroom older home In county. 
Hardwood floors, R J lot. House In 
excellent condition. Price MSOO with 
$1000 down. Payments »70 a month.

.1 bedroom older home In Wllmlno- 
ton on 50x150 lot. Hardwood floors, 
wall to wall rarpeting Price $10,- 
000 with $1000 down. Payments 
$75 a month.

3 bedroom Hardwood floors. Wall 
In wall carpeting Dianrv Double 
detached garage. 50x150 R 3 lot on 
Western. Price in.SOO. $1150 down.

Custom
Real Estate & Investments

2166 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1995

Steinkamp Built 
For Sale by Owner 

Call DA 4-2992
TO VIIW

This outstanding home lo­ 
cated at 18535 Dorman 
Ave., North Torrance.

HOME with »ea and city view. 2200 
sq. ft. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, built- 
in kitchen. Low down. Sell or trade 
for land or home..

PR 5-2207. /

BY OWNER, 7 bedroom, fenced yard, 
50x150, full price, $9500. 11512 Ron 
lyn Ave

Real Estate Leant 80

$$$$$$

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3565

$1000 down. 2 bedroom and 
nice den. Hardwood floors. 
Garbage disposal, paved 
drive. Lot 150 ft. deep. To­ 
tal $1 1,500.

Torrance Gardens. 3 bdrm. 
home on Maple Ave. Will 
sell on state vet loan or 
bank terms. Has nice large 
fenced yard, detached 2- 
car garage, wall to-wall car­ 
pet. Terms,

H. J. Oborne
REALTOR

"^0?fS Torr^ncp Rlvrl

FA 8-9420

BY OWNER
Southshores Harbor Area Catallna 
view. Modern 3yr. old. 3-bedroom, 
1*4 bathv paneled living room, 
drape* fireplace Large kitchen, 
all built-in^, eating area Walking 
Pittance new parochial and r»'ihiir 
trhool Alk<ng SM (ISO. A*>out fOOO 
will handle Open dally, 2523 
Gravsbv Aveiu* San Pedro. 

Terminal .1-5W?

Three bedroom and den home. 60 so.. 
yds. 100', nylon wall to wall car­ 
peting < drepes & built-in kitchen. 
Asking $19.000. Will take in trade 
a 2 bedroom home. Please submit : 
to me your offers.

Four houses on 2 lots, for a real j 
big bargain. Save S5.000. They are 
about to be foreclosed. Must have 
a bonxflde offer.

A money maker Your own ioh. 
child nursery or school. .10x50 build­ 
ing. All equipped for cooking, l 
have 2 chances to lease it If you , 
buy It. It can be bought reallv 
right priced. Please submit.

Two-Bedroom Kettler Knolls home. 
Real cute and neat with or without 
expensive cherry wood matched fur ! 
nlture. New stove and new G. F 
washer Everything lust shines 
Asklno, J 13,000

Two bedroom frame horn* West 
Torrance. Has had 'ace lifted Even 
Put In garbage disposal and new 
batn tub. Bargain with me now 

J1000 down.

Three bedroom home Has G.I loan. 
Consider taklnq a second trust deed. 
Price Is right sharp Asking, $16,- 
000 Home has wonderful cai^e. 
Wall to wall carpets and drapes.

Good three bedroom Dingy, age 4 
years. Asklna $10,000. May take 
! > ». W'M »*'   V<0 r'own. $100 p««r.

.S acres "'M" oropertv $40,000, may­ 
be less Own time sure. One grand 
down, balance like rent.

7 good vacant R-2 lots right In Tor- 
ranre. Must act soon or be too
late

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

By Owner 
Southwood Home

Thl« beautifully landscaped horn* 
feature* 3 bedroom*, 2 bath*, com­ 
plete block wall fence, attached 
double garaga plut many other ex­ 
tra* G. I. Reiale, priced at 
SI 7,900.

22117 Palos Verdes Blvd. 
Torrance

Central Redondo

$1500 Down 
Full Price $11,950 

Near May Co.
This lovely two beoroom home I* 
one block east of Hawthorne Blvd. It 
features rear living room, hardwood 
floors, lots of tile, covered Patio, 
large lot 70x140, completely fenced, 
large detached oarage, and many 
other modern features. See this 
today, as tomorrow may be too late.
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

1 bedroom, fireplace, rtoublr

Earl R-o*e
FR 9-2440 FR 5-5086

WILL FHA or Ol V»t ,1 bdrm. stuc 
fo OH court. Fpncrrt yard Clow 
to ichooli «nd ihopplrto. North Tor 
rune* SIJ.SOO. Low (town. AX 2-tSSS 

or AX 4-6364 Sun.

STORY BOOK, 3 bdrm, flen. r>enr 
tehnolv W W curort, fenced v*rd 
--1/904 F lor wood Ave.

$15,000 P.P.
3 bdrm , wall to wall carpetlnt, 
living room, dining room, hall, i 

1 bedroom, disposal, thermostatlc 
heat, insulated throughout, near 
shopping and transportation.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Acios". from tortanir Dilve-m)

FR 6-8739
Open » to t

BY OWNER- $10750
3 Bdrm. stucco i-rti*cn- n \i «  old
104S ft. '
stripped 5 
yard. Reo>< <<   -.  < 
Includes taxes, uu . interest 1SSO* 
Bonham St Out Avalon to 116th St. 
4 blocks wen. DAvis 4-3114.

READY 
REALTY

Walteria 
Doll House

Lovely 2-bedroom, rumpus 
room,, has fireplace and 
barbecue in rumpus room, 
Also has drapes arvd dis­ 
posal, stove, fan and water 
softener. Immaculate 
throuqhout. Beautiful­ 
ly landscaped yard witri 
large fruit trees. Walteria 
area, near schools and 
shopping. Only $16,950 
full price. Submit on dn.

Soacious 
4 Bedroom

Hare s an immaculate horn* 
with hardwood floor*, wall 
to wall carpet, disposal, 
natural wood cabinets, 
loads of wardrobe closet 
space, two baths, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat, 
open beamed ceiling and 
open kitchen with enclosed 
laundry service area. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped yard with 
patio, blocl< wall and large 
double garage. Hurry on 
this! Open house Saturday 
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